[JeHb Hepenu

NOHEAENbHNK

BTOPHUK

cpeda

yeTsepr

NATHALA

cy66oTa

Bpewms
8.30-9.15
9.35-10.20
10.30-11.15
11.25-12.10
12.50-13.35
13.45-14.30
8.30-9.15
9.35-10.20
10.30-11.15
11.25-12.10
12.50-13.35
13.45-14.30
14.40-15.25
8.30-9.15
9.35-10.20
10.30-11.15
11.25-12.10
12.50-13.35
13.45-14.30
14.40-15.25
8.30-9.15
9.35-10.20
10.30-11.15
11.25-12.10
12.50-13.35
13.45-14.30
8.30-9.15
9.35-10.20
10.30-11.15
11.25-12.10
12.50-13.35
13.45-14.30
14.40-15.25
8.30-9.10
9.20-10.00
10.10-10.50
11.00-11.40

11.50-12.30

Pexxnm 3aHATUIN

Ha 2023-2024 y4ebHbIli rof
(KabvHeT (hn3nkm)

Knacc Mpepmet
8a (hunsnka
86 (hm3nka
10 (usmka
10 (hm3nka
n (hm3nka
7a (hm3nKa
76 (hm3nKa
9a (hm3nKa
96 (n3mka
86 (hm3nkKa
8a (hn3mka
9a (hm3nkKa
96 (hnsmka
10 (hm3nkKa
1 acTpoHOMWUSA
7a (hm3nkKa
10 (hnsmka
76 (hn3mka
n (hn3mka
9a (hm3nka
96 (hm3nka
1 (pun3mka
1 (hm3nka
n (hnsmka
10 (hm3nka
n NHAVBUAYaNbHBIVA

NPOeKT
10 KPY>KOK

LleHTpa «ToYKa pocTa» eCTECTBEHHO - Hay4HON HanpaBieHHOCTU
B MOY «MopKunHcKas cpefHss o0bLieobpa3oBaTe/ibHas LKona Ne6x»

Yuutens

MBaHoBa H.A.
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A.
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A

VBaHoBa H.A
VBaHoBa H.A

MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A.

MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A.
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A
MBaHoBa H.A

VBaHoBa H.A



